
SENDfest Families 2025 

 

  

SENDfest Families Day is on Sunday 20th July 2025 

 

 

 it will be at Easton College 

 

 

         and is an event for you and your family 

 

 

         it starts at 11 in the morning  

 

 

       there will be lots of fun things to do there 

 

 

           sports to play like football and ball games 

 

 

      big vehicles to see like lorries and tractors 

 

 

 

         music to try like djing and beatboxing 



          lots of tracks and trains 

 

 

 

        a disco with singing and dancing 

 

 

          cool things to learn about 

 

 

         stalls for you and your family to look at 

 

 

 

         and some animals to meet 

 

 

        at 1:00pm everyone gets together 

 

 

         your family can bring a picnic 

 

 

        or you can buy food here 

 

 



       there will be a stage 

 

 

        we will hear songs we know 

 

 

                       and then sing songs together 

 

 

         with a secret guest 

 

 

         like a festival 

 

 

          at 3:30pm we go back home 

 

 

 

            after an amazing day 

 

 

 

                if you think this will be good 

 

 



 

                  sign up 

 

 

               if you like quiet things 

 

 

       that aren’t too busy 

 

 

          try our Chilled Vibes 

 

 

 

          from 9:30am until 11:00am 

 

 

       before our main festival starts 

 

 

 

   let us know when you sign up 

 

 

                 hope to see you there 


